Position

Assistant General
Manager/Chief Operations
Officer

Manager of Engineering
Water Operations
Superintendent

Senior Engineer
Engineer

Associate Engineer

Senior Engineer

Other Positions Held Special District

Water Replenishment District
of Southern California

Water Replenishment District
of Southern California

Water Replenishment District
of Southern California

Water Replenishment District
of Southern California

Water Replenishment District
of Southern California

Water Replenishment District
of Southern California

Water Replenishment District
of Southern California

Department

Engineering

Engineering

Engineering

Engineering

Engineering

Engineering

Engineering

Total Wages

$281,442

$195,804

$184,473

$165,873

$121,460

$119,649

$99,697

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$130,717

$88,017

$56,589

$84,076

$26,842

$49,086

$59,642



