Position	Other Positions Held	Special District	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Assistant General Manager/Chief Operations Officer		Water Replenishment District of Southern California	Engineering	\$281,442	\$130,717
Manager of Engineering		Water Replenishment District of Southern California	Engineering	\$195,804	\$88,017
Water Operations Superintendent		Water Replenishment District of Southern California	Engineering	\$184,473	\$56,589
Senior Engineer		Water Replenishment District of Southern California	Engineering	\$165,873	\$84,076
Engineer		Water Replenishment District of Southern California	Engineering	\$121,460	\$26,842
Associate Engineer		Water Replenishment District of Southern California	Engineering	\$119,649	\$49,086
Senior Engineer		Water Replenishment District of Southern California	Engineering	\$99,697	\$59,642